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American International Group, Inc. is a global insurance organization, which provides property casualty insurance, offering a range of
products, including liability, financial lines, property, global specialty, personal lines and accident and health that help businesses,
individuals and jurisdictions to protect their assets and manage risks through AlIG operations and network partners. It operates through
the following segments: General Insurance and Other Operations. The General Insurance segment consists of insurance businesses
in North America and International business areas. The Other Operations segment covers income from assets held by the company
and other corporate subsidiaries. The company was founded by Cornelius Vander Starr in 1919 and is headquartered in New York,

NY.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

322,668,000,000
67,000,000
420,479,000,000
4,766,000,000
51,301,000,000

471,780,000,000 471,780,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

309,010,000,000
71,000,000
412,806,000,000
4,766,000,000
42,235,000,000

455,041,000,000 455,041,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
25,200
12.14%
724.06%

2023

-0.52%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

359,095,000,000

521,828,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
26,200
9.77%
923.30%

2022

21.05%

69,000,000
452,916,000,000
4,766,000,000
68,912,000,000

521,828,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
36,600
13.77%
626.09%

2021

17.98%
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AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

ISIN: US0268747849 WKN: 026874784 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes
Income taxes

Board of Directors

Company report: AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

2023 2022
33,254,000,000 31,857,000,000
3,643,000,000 10,277,000,000
4,598,974,600 14,188,306,300
3,858,000,000 14,282,000,000
-20,000,000 3,006,000,000

Members of Management Board

Diana Murphy
James Cole

James Dunne
John Inglis

John Rice

Linda Mills

Paola Bergamaschi
Peter Porrino
Vanessa Wittman
Peter Zaffino
Claude Wade

Ed Dandridge
Rose Marie Glazer
Roshan Navagamuwa
Sabra Purtill

Ted Devine

Tom Bolt

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
31,259,000,000
9,388,000,000
12,343,743,600
12,099,000,000
2,176,000,000
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