AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC. ISIN: US0268747849 WKN: 026874784 Asset Class: Stock

2024/10/18 22:00:02 Company 80.00 **Price** 78.55 75.00 USD 70.00 Difference 0.81%(-0.64) 65.00 **Contact Details** 60.00 AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP Tel: +1-212-770-7000 INC. Fax: 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024 09.2024 - -+1-212-943-1125 Web: 1271 Avenue of the Americas http://www.aig.com E-mail: 10020-1304 New York media@aig.com

Company Profile

American International Group, Inc. is a global insurance organization, which provides property casualty insurance, offering a range of products, including liability, financial lines, property, global specialty, personal lines and accident and health that help businesses, individuals and jurisdictions to protect their assets and manage risks through AIG operations and network partners. It operates through the following segments: General Insurance and Other Operations. The General Insurance segment consists of insurance businesses in North America and International business areas. The Other Operations segment covers income from assets held by the company and other corporate subsidiaries. The company was founded by Cornelius Vander Starr in 1919 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	21 Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	322,668,000,000		309,010,000,000		359,095,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		67,000,000		71,000,000		69,000,000
Liabilities		420,479,000,000		412,806,000,000		452,916,000,000
Common stock capital		4,766,000,000		4,766,000,000		4,766,000,000
Equity capital of a company		51,301,000,000		42,235,000,000		68,912,000,000
Total assets	471,780,000,000	471,780,000,000	455,041,000,000	455,041,000,000	521,828,000,000	521,828,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	25,200	26,200	36,600
Equity ratio	12.14%	9.77%	13.77%
Debt-equity ratio	724.06%	923.30%	626.09%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-0.52%	21.05%	17.98%

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

ISIN:	US0268747849	WKN:	026874784	Asset Class:	Stock	

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	33,254,000,000	31,857,000,000	31,259,000,000
Net income	3,643,000,000	10,277,000,000	9,388,000,000
EBIT	4,598,974,600	14,188,306,300	12,343,743,600
Operating income before taxes	3,858,000,000	14,282,000,000	12,099,000,000
Income taxes	-20,000,000	3,006,000,000	2,176,000,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Diana Murphy	Member of Board of Directors
James Cole	Member of Board of Directors
James Dunne	Member of Board of Directors
John Inglis	Member of Board of Directors
John Rice	Member of Board of Directors
Linda Mills	Member of Board of Directors
Paola Bergamaschi	Member of Board of Directors
Peter Porrino	Member of Board of Directors
Vanessa Wittman	Member of Board of Directors
Peter Zaffino	Chairman of Managing Board
Claude Wade	Member of Executive Committee
Ed Dandridge	Member of Executive Committee
Rose Marie Glazer	Member of Executive Committee
Roshan Navagamuwa	Member of Executive Committee
Sabra Purtill	Member of Executive Committee
Ted Devine	Member of Executive Committee
Tom Bolt	Member of Executive Committee